Proposed Schedules for Boys and Girls Lacrosse Spring 2013

Home
Away 1 hour or less
Travel over spring break for one weekend
GIRLS
HOME Site Away Date

[GB  |[GulfBreeze | |[vs  |SSA Covington, LA
GB  |GulfBreeze | |[vs  |Ocean Springs, MS

GB  |GuifBreeze | |vs  |PHS  |Wednesda

GB Gulf Breeze vs PHS Tuesdai



Sponsor List for Lacrosse
Name of Previous Sponsors
Crown Health Supplies

Dr. Barry Callahan

Dr. Peter Butler, Gulf Coast Plastic Surgery
NY Nick's

Goldring Gulf Distributing, INC.
Portofino Boardwalk

Pappa's Pizza

Jazzercise

D& D Cabinets

WKFK-TV7

Private Anonymous Donors
Anonymous Donor

J. Miller Furniture

Donation Yrs Donated Pledge Amount for

$500
$750
$750
$1,500
$500, $750
$750
$301
$301
$301
$301
$1,500
$500
$500
$7,954

1 year
3years
4 years
2 years
2 years
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
4 years
4 years
1 year

Pledge 3 yr commitme
Pledge 2 yr commitme
Pledge $500 for next 3
Pledge 2 yr commitme
Pledge 3 yr commitme

Pledge 2 yr commitme
Pledge 4 yr commitme
Pledge 2 yr commitme



