Proposed Schedules for Boys and Girls Lacrosse Spring 2013

Home
Away
1 hour or less
over spring break for one weekend

BOYS

Home	Site		Away	Date	
GB	Gulf Breeze	VS	PHS	Tuesday	
Chiles	Tallahassee	VS	GB	Friday	
Leon	Tallahassee		GB	Saturday	double
Lincoln	Tallahassee		GB	Saturday	header
GB	Gulf Breeze	VS	Maclay	Friday	
GB	Gulf Breeze	vs	Lower Alab	Tuesday	
PHS	Pensacola	VS.	GB	Friday	
Bucholholz	Gainesville	VS	GB	Friday	Spring
Gainesville	Gainesville	VS	GB	Saturday	Break
Oak Hall	Gainesville	VS	GB	Saturday	double header
GB	Gulf Breeze	VS	PHS	Tuesday	
Lower Alabama	Daphne, AL	VS	GB	Saturday	
PHS	Gulf Breeze	VS	GB	Friday	

GIRLS

HOME	Site		Away		Date
GB	Gulf Breeze	VS	PHS	Tuesday	
Lax Jam Tou	Jackson, MS	VS	GB	Saturday	3 game mir
		VS			
GB	Gulf Breeze	VS	SSA Covington, LA		
PHS	Pensacola	VS	GB	Wednesda	ay
GB	Gulf Breeze	VS	Ocean S	Springs, MS	Friday
PHS	Pensacola	VS	GB	Wednesda	ay
Bucholholz	Gainesville	VS	GB	Friday	Spring Brea
Gainesville	Gainesville	VS	GB	Saturday	double
Eastside	Gainesville	VS	GB	Saturday	header
GB	Gulf Breeze	VS	PHS	Wednesda	ay
DALC	Birmingham	VS	GB	SAT/SUN	3game min

Sponsor List for Lacrosse			
Name of Previous Sponsors	Donation	Yrs Donated	Pledge Amount for
Crown Health Supplies	\$500	1 year	Pledge 3 yr commitme
Dr. Barry Callahan	\$750	3years	Pledge 2 yr commitme
Dr. Peter Butler, Gulf Coast Plastic Surgery	\$750	4 years	Pledge \$500 for next 3
NY Nick's	\$1,500	2 years	Pledge 2 yr commitme
Goldring Gulf Distributing, INC.	\$500, \$750	2 years	Pledge 3 yr commitme
Portofino Boardwalk	\$750	1 year	
Pappa's Pizza	\$301	1 year	
Jazzercise	\$301	1 year	
D& D Cabinets	\$301	1 year	
WKFK-TV7	\$301	1 year	
Private Anonymous Donors	\$1,500	4 years	Pledge 2 yr commitme
Anonymous Donor	\$500	4 years	Pledge 4 yr commitme
J. Miller Furniture	\$500	1 year	Pledge 2 yr commitme
	\$7.954	•	